
282600
1300

230/50
1

200
2600

10
300x400x600

8

w
w

w
.r

e
m

-p
o

w
e

r.
c
o

m

REM POWER SKUPINA d.o.o., Poslovna cona Žeje pri Komendi, Pod lipami 10, 1218 Komenda, T: +386 8 200 09 00, E: info@rem-power.com

Vacuum cleaner MC 2600 S

MC 2600 S is equipped with:

TECHNICAL DATA

VACUUM CLEANERS

• Vacuum cleaner MC 2600 Silent is perfect
for every day cleaning around the house.
With 65 dB noise level is very silent and
therefore most suitable for families
with young children and offices.
Because of its light weight and big wheels
it is easy to handle and operate with.

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
• Flat lance narrow
• Round vacuuming tool
• Flex hose 2,5 m
• Plastic wand with air regulation
• PVC/ALU extension 0,5 m (2 pcs)
• Dry vacuuming brush
• Narrow vacuuming tool
• Metal telescopic tube
• Paper bag
• Hepa filter
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Order No.:
MAX MOTOR POWER (W)
VOLTAGE (V/Hz)
NUMBER OF MOTORS 
INLET FLOW (m /h)
DEPRESSION (mm/H O)
CAPACITY OF WASTE HOPPER (l)
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH mm)
WEIGHT (kg)
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