

VACUUM CLEANERS

Vacuum cleaner MC 2600 S

TECHNICAL DATA

MC 2600 S is equipped with:

 Vacuum cleaner MC 2600 Silent is perfect for every day cleaning around the house. With 65 dB noise level is very silent and therefore most suitable for families with young children and offices. Because of its light weight and big wheels it is easy to handle and operate with.

Order No.:	282600
MAX MOTOR POWER (W)	1300
VOLTAGE (V/Hz)	230/50
NUMBER OF MOTORS	1
INLET FLOW (m³/h)	200
DEPRESSION (mm/H ² O)	2600
CAPACITY OF WASTE HOPPER (I)	10
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH mm)	300x400x600
WEIGHT (kg)	8



STANDARD EQUIPMENT

- Flat lance narrow
- Round vacuuming tool
- Flex hose 2,5 m
- Plastic wand with air regulation
- PVC/ALU extension 0,5 m (2 pcs)
- Dry vacuuming brush
- Narrow vacuuming tool
- Metal telescopic tube
- Paper bag
- Hepa filter

